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Welcome To...

We’re passionate about delivering you only 

the highest quality food and drinks possible 

We work with local suppliers to give 

you the very tastiest treats

Dietary Information

Vegetarian (V)   Vegan (VE)
Before placing your order please inform a member of staff if you or anyone 

in your party has a food allergy.  Our products may contain wheat, egg, 
dairy, soy, gluten or fish allergens.

In addition, our products may be processed in facilities that process nuts 
and peanuts.  Whilst every effort has been made to provide accurate 

dietary information we cannot guarantee that any product is free 
from allergens due to the risk of cross contamination in a preparation 

environment.

...enjoy making crumbs!



For the early birds, we start serving at 6.00am on weekdays and 
7.00am at weekends.  Don’t worry late risers, we serve our breakfast 
selection until 11.30am through the week and 11.00am on Sunday

Bacon Or Sausage Sandwich £4.95
Why not add a fried egg for 50p?

Full English Breakfast  £10.95
Grilled bacon, sausage, hash brown, grilled tomato, mushrooms, 
black pudding and baked beans with a choice of poached, 
scrambled or fried eggs.  Served with toast

Make Your Own Breakfast   £1.45 per item
Fancy something a little different? Choose from any of our 
breakfast items and create your very own breakfast dish!

Toast (V)   £1.95
Served with butter and preserves

Avocado On Toast   £2.95
Served on wholemeal bread

Eggs Benedict  £7.50
Ham, soft poached egg, toasted English muffin with 
hollandaise sauce

Eggs Florentine (V)  £6.95
Spinach, soft poached egg, toasted English muffin with 
hollandaise sauce

Eggs Royale    £7.50
Smoked salmon, soft poached egg, toasted English muffin
with hollandaise sauce

Scrambled Eggs With Smoked Salmon   £6.95
Served on toast with chives and crème fraîche

Choice Of Eggs With Avocado (V)  £4.95
Scrambled or poached eggs, served on wholemeal bread

Or why not avocado to any other dish for £1.50?

Breakfast

Specialities

How Do You Like Your Eggs In 

The Morning?



Served from 11.00am until 2.00pm

Check out our counter display to see our ever-changing selection of 
delicious cakes!  

Why not add ice cream for £1.00?

Eggs Benedict  £7.50
Ham, soft poached egg, toasted English muffin with
hollandaise sauce

Choice Of Egg With Avocado (V)   £4.95
Your choice of scrambled, poached or fried eggs, served 
on wholemeal bread

Toasted Bagel With Cream Cheese & Smoked Salmon          £9.95
Served with double dipped chips and house salad

Cheesy Srambled Egg & Bacon Bagel  £5.95
Served with double dipped chips and salad

Fruit Scone (V)   £2.95
Served with preserves and clotted cream

Cheese Scone (V)    £2.95
Served with butter

Toasted Tea Cake (V)   £2.95
Served with butter and preserves

Little English  £4.95
Sausage, beans, scrambled egg, bacon and toast

Eggs & Beans    £3.95
Your choice of scrambled, poached or fried egg on toast
with baked beans

Brunch

Cakes

Children’s Breakfasts



Regular Afternoon Tea

£17.95 or 2 for just £27.95

Fizzing Afternoon Tea

Add a glass of Prosecco +£5.00 or
Poetic License Gin & Tonic +£6.50 to your Afternoon Tea

Children’s Afternoon Tea

£7.95

Refillable Rington’s tea or filter coffee

Chef’s selection of freshly made sandwiches:
• Ham and cheese
• Egg mayo (V)
• Tuna and cucumber

Kettle crisps and fresh fruit

Fruit scone, served with clotted cream and preserves 

Cheese scone, served with butter and relish

Chef’s selection of cakes:
• Blueberry cheesecake
• Lemon cannoli
• Chocolate sponge
• Rocky road

Please be aware - Menu is subject to change

Poetic License Gin choices: 
• Northern Dry Gin with Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water,  
   garnished with pink grapefruit
• Old Tom Gin with Fever Tree Ginger Ale, garnished with red  
   apple & cinnamon
• Strawberry & Cream Gin with Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic      
   Water, garnished with fresh strawberry

Refillable juice

A selection of ham and jam sandwiches

A cookie

A cupcake 

Marshmallow with chocolate sauce

Crisps and fruit 

Afternoon Tea

Could I Get That To Take Out Please?

Certainly!  Takeaway afternoon teas are available upon request,
perfect for your beach picnic!

Takeaway Afternoon Tea for 2 - £24.95   1 Takeaway Kids Afternoon Tea - £6.95



Lunch & Sandwiches

All sandwiches served with double cooked chips,
a dressed salad and coleslaw

Fish Finger Sandwich £9.95
Fish goujons, lettuce and a little tartare sauce

Tuna & Cucumber Sandwich £8.95

Ham Salad Sandwich £8.95

Ham & Cheese Panini  £8.95

Chicken, Tomato & Avocado Panini £9.95

Feta, Spinach & Sundried Tomato Panini (V) £9.95

Toasted Bagel With Cream Cheese
& Smoked Salmon £9.95

Quiche Of The Day & New Potatoes (V)  £7.95

Scampi & Chips £12.95
Served with double cooked chips, garden peas, tartare 
sauce and a lemon wedge

Chicken Caesar Salad  £11.95
Served with baby gem lettuce, bacon, croutons, 
anchovies and a Caesar dressing

Moroccan Salad (V)    £10.95
Served with mixed leaf, cous cous and falafel

Greek Salad (V)    £11.95
Cucumber, onion, feta cheese, olives and dressing

Small Large
Duck, Hoi Sin & Spring Onion

Parmesan & truffle (V)

Lamb Kofta, Pomegranate & Mint Yoghurt

Beef & Peppercorn

£4.95

£3.95

£4.95

£4.95

£8.95

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

Salads

Loaded Fries



Soft Drinks

Hot Drinks

San Pellegrino £1.85
Choose from: Liminato Lemon, Aranciata Orange or
Aranciata Rossa Blood Orange

J20 £2.50

Ask a member of staff for flavours

Pepsi £2.95
Choose from: Pepsi Max or Diet Pepsi

Lemonade £2.95
Choose from: Lemonade or Diet Lemonade

Italian Sodas £2.95
Choose from: Strawyberry, Raspberry, Cherry, Coconut, 
Watermelon, Elderflower & Lime or Vanilla

Fruit Juice £2.95
Choose from: Orange, Apple, Pineapple or Cranberry

Fruit Shoot £2.95
Choose from: Orange, Blackcurrant or Apple

Looking for an alternative milk?  We now serve almond, oat and soya 
milk.  Just ask your server!

Regular Large
Espresso

Macchiato

Cappucino

Flat White

Mocha

Babyccino

Latte

Americano

Iced Frappé

Filter Coffee

Syrup Shot
Choose from: Chai, Caramel, Vanilla, 
Gingerbread Hazelnut or Chocolate

Hot Chocolate
Add whipped cream and marshmallows for 45p

Teas
Choose from: English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 
Green, Peppermint, Decaf, Lemon & Ginger, 
Berries & Elderflower or Camomile

£1.95

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.95

£1.50

£2.95

£2.95

£2.50

£0.45

£2.95

£2.50

£2.35

£3.20

£3.20

 

£3.55

 

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

 

 

£3.50



Have you booked in for 

Sunday Dinner at Let 

There Be Crumbs yet?

Served every Sunday from 
12.00pm - 4.00pm

Enjoy one course for just £13.95, 
or why not add a starter or dessert 

for an extra £4.00?

Speak to a member of staff for 
more details!


