Welcome To...



We're passionate about delivering you only the highest quality food and drinks possible

We work with local suppliers to give you the very tastiest treats

...enjoy making crumbs!

Dietary Information

Vegetarian (V) Vegan (VE)

Before placing your order please inform a member of staff if you or anyone in your party has a food allergy. Our products may contain wheat, egg, dairy, soy, gluten or fish allergens.

In addition, our products may be processed in facilities that process nuts and peanuts. Whilst every effort has been made to provide accurate dietary information we cannot guarantee that any product is free from allergens due to the risk of cross contamination in a preparation environment.

Breakfast

For the early birds, we start serving at 6.00am on weekdays and 7.00am at weekends. Don't worry late risers, we serve our breakfast selection until 11.30am through the week and 11.00am on Sunday

Specialities

Bacon Or Sausage Sandwich Why not add a fried egg for 50p?

£4.95

Full English Breakfast

£10.95

Grilled bacon, sausage, hash brown, grilled tomato, mushrooms, black pudding and baked beans with a choice of **poached**, **scrambled** or **fried eggs**. Served with toast

Make Your Own Breakfast

£1.45 per item

Fancy something a little different? Choose from any of our breakfast items and create your very own breakfast dish!

Toast (V) £1.95

Served with butter and preserves

£2.95

Served on wholemeal bread

Avocado On Toast

How Do You Like Your Eggs In The Morning?

Eggs Benedict £7.50

Ham, soft poached egg, toasted English muffin with hollandaise sauce

Eggs Florentine (V) £6.95 Spinach, soft poached eaa, toasted Enalish muffin with

Spinach, soft poached egg, toasted English muffin with hollandaise sauce

Eggs Royale £7.50

Smoked salmon, soft poached egg, toasted English muffin with hollandaise sauce

Scrambled Eggs With Smoked Salmon £6.95 Served on toast with chives and crème fraîche

Choice Of Eggs With Avocado (V) £4.95 Scrambled or poached eggs, served on wholemeal bread

Or why not avocado to any other dish for £1.50?

Brunch

Served from 11.00am until 2.00pm

Eggs Benedict Ham, soft poached egg, toasted English muffin with hollandaise sauce	£7.50
Choice Of Egg With Avocado (V) Your choice of scrambled, poached or fried eggs, served on wholemeal bread	£4.95
Toasted Bagel With Cream Cheese & Smoked Salmon Served with double dipped chips and house salad	£9.95
Cheesy Srambled Egg & Bacon Bagel Served with double dipped chips and salad	£5.95

Children's Breakfasts

Little English	£4.95
Sausage, beans, scrambled egg, bacon and toast	
Eggs & Beans	£3.95
Your choice of scrambled, poached or fried egg on toast	

with baked beans

Cakes

Check out our counter display to see our ever-changing selection of delicious cakes!

Why not add ice cream for £1.00?

Fruit Scone (V)	£2.95
Served with preserves and clotted cream	
Cheese Scone (V)	£2.95
Served with butter	The second of th
Cerved Will Beller	
Toasted Tea Cake (V)	£2.95
Served with butter and preserves	

Afternoon Tea

Regular Afternoon Tea

£17.95 or 2 for just £27.95

Refillable Rington's tea or filter coffee

Chef's selection of freshly made sandwiches:

- Ham and cheese
- · Egg mayo (V)
- Tuna and cucumber

Kettle crisps and fresh fruit

Fruit scone, served with clotted cream and preserves

Cheese scone, served with butter and relish

Chef's selection of cakes:

- Blueberry cheesecake
- Lemon cannoli
- Chocolate sponge
- Rocky road

Fizzing Afternoon Tea

Add a glass of Prosecco +£5.00 or Poetic License Gin & Tonic +£6.50 to your Afternoon Tea

Poetic License Gin choices:

- **Northern Dry Gin** with Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water, garnished with pink grapefruit
- Old Tom Gin with Fever Tree Ginger Ale, garnished with red apple & cinnamon
- **Strawberry & Cream Gin** with Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic Water, garnished with fresh strawberry

Children's Afternoon Tea

Refillable juice

A selection of ham and jam sandwiches

A cookie

A cupcake

Marshmallow with chocolate sauce

Crisps and fruit

Could I Get That To Take Out Please?

Certainly! Takeaway afternoon teas are available upon request,
perfect for your beach picnic!
Takeaway Afternoon Tea for 2 - £24.95 1 Takeaway Kids Afternoon Tea - £6.95

Lunch & Sandwiches

All sandwiches served with double cooked chips, a dressed salad and coleslaw

Fish Finger Sandwich Fish goujons, lettuce and a little tartare sauce	£9.95
Tuna & Cucumber Sandwich	£8.95
Ham Salad Sandwich	£8.95
Ham & Cheese Panini	£8.95
Chicken, Tomato & Avocado Panini	£9.95
Feta, Spinach & Sundried Tomato Panini (V)	£9.95
Toasted Bagel With Cream Cheese & Smoked Salmon	£9.95
Quiche Of The Day & New Potatoes (V)	£7.95
Scampi & Chips Served with double cooked chips, garden peas, tartare sauce and a lemon wedge	£12.95

Salads

Chicken Caesar Salaa	£11.95
Served with baby gem lettuce, bacon, croutons,	
anchovies and a Caesar dressing	
Moroccan Salad (V)	£10.95
Served with mixed leaf, cous cous and falafel	
conved with this can be any cooperation and the cooperation and th	
	011.05
Greek Salad (V)	£11.95
Cucumber, onion, feta cheese, olives and dressing	

L'oaded Fr	ies	
	Small	Large
Duck, Hoi Sin & Spring Onion	£4.95	£8.95
Parmesan & truffle (V)	£3.95	£7.95
Lamb Kofta, Pomegranate & Mint Yoghurt	£4.95	£8.95
Beef & Peppercorn	£4.95	£8.95

Soft Drinks

San Pellegrino	£1.85
Choose from: Liminato Lemon, Aranciata Orange or	
Aranciata Rossa Blood Orange	
J20	£2.50
Ask a member of staff for flavours	
Pepsi	£2.95
Choose from: Pepsi Max or Diet Pepsi	
Lemonade	£2.95
Choose from: Lemonade or Diet Lemonade	
Italian Sodas	£2.95
Choose from: Strawyberry, Raspberry, Cherry, Coconut,	
Watermelon, Elderflower & Lime or Vanilla	
Fruit Juice	£2.95
	12.75
Choose from: Orange, Apple, Pineapple or Cranberry	
Fruit Shoot	£2.95
Choose from: Orange, Blackcurrant or Apple	LZ.13
Choose norm. Oldrige, blackcondin or Apple	

Hot Drinks

Looking for an alternative milk? We now serve almond, oat and soya

milk. Just ask your server!	Regular	Large
Espresso	£1.95	£2.35
	amendade.	
Macchiato	£2.80	£3.20
Cappucino	£2.80	£3.20
Flat White	£2.80	
Mocha	£2.95	£3.55
Babyccino	£1.50	
Latte	£2.95	£3.50
Americano	£2.95	£3.50
Iced Frappé		£3.50
Filter Coffee	£2.50	
Syrup Shot	£0.45	
Choose from: Chai, Caramel, Vanilla,		
Gingerbread Hazelnut or Chocolate		
Hot Chocolate	£2.95	£3.50
Add whipped cream and marshmallows for 45p		
Teas	£2.50	
Choose from: English Breakfast, Earl Grey,		
Green, Peppermint, Decaf, Lemon & Ginger,		

Berries & Elderflower or Camomile

Have you booked in for Sunday Dinner at Let There Be Crumbs yet?

Served every Sunday from 12.00pm - 4.00pm

Enjoy one course for just £13.95, or why not add a starter or dessert for an extra £4.00?

Speak to a member of staff for more details!